The PTSii Portable Tourniquet Kit - Twin is an all-in-one solution optimized for secure transport and
storage. Featuring Delfi’s PTSii Personalized Tourniquet System in a twin configuration with fully
independent channels, and Easi-Fit reusable tourniquet cuffs in four sizes, uniquely designed to make
cuff application and removal easy, and consistent.
The included PTS Portable Basket with IV pole-compatible mounting bracket stores the Easi-Fit cuffs,
keeps hoses tidy, and makes access easy.
A light and rugged PTS Transport Case, featuring a PelicanTM Air case with custom foam insert, provides
the ultimate protection and transport solution for medics on the move!
PTSii PORTABLE KIT
Personalized Tourniquet System
FEATURES
Compact design
All-in-One solution
Independent instruments
Quick cuff application
11-40 in limb circumference cuff coverage
Secure transport and storage
TWIN
Delfi Tourniquet Cuffs are latex free, with postive locking connectors.
Matching Limb Protection Sleeves are available seperately.
10  11  12  13  14  15  16   17  18  19  20  21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38    39   40   41  (inches)
44 x 4.5” Cylindrical
18 x 4.5” Contour
24 x 4.5” Contour
 34 x 4.5” Contour
Easi-Fit
Cylindrical
Easi-Fit
Contour
Easi-Fit Limb Circumference Range
DIMENSIONS
Exterior (L x W x D)
19.18” x 15.79” x 10.50” in
Weight 23 Lbs
PTSii Portable Tourniquet System Kit - Twin
Delfi PTSii Personalized Tourniquet System
Purchasing Guide
Twin Channel . Single Port System & Easi-Fit Cuffs
PTSii Portable Tourniquet System Kit
9-2200-400
Contact Us
For sales enquiries and ordering information contact Customer Service at:
1.800.933.3022 (US & Canada)
+ 604.742.0600 (Elsewhere)
To learn more on how our tourniquet systems help provide
personalized safe and effective care for your patients visit:
delfimedical.com
Delfi Medical Innovations Inc.
106 - 1099 West 8th Avenue
Vancouver, BC Canada V6H 1C3
Delfi Medical Innovations is a world leader in advancing tourniquet safety and technology.  Members of Delfi’s team have been
exclusively involved in tourniquet development and evaluation for more than 40 years.
Delfi’s patented tourniquet instruments and tourniquet cuffs have been designed to help surgeons and operating-room nurses
provide personalized safe and effective care for their patients.
About Us
D-4900-034 Rev.1 Pat.:www.delfimedical.com/patents
*Optional 52” cuff available - Sold separately
PTSii System
PTSii System
18” Easi-Fit Cuff
24” Easi-Fit Cuff
34” Easi-Fit Cuff
44” Easi-Fit Cuff
PTS Portable Basket
PTS Transport Case
9-2200-001B
9-2200-001R
9-7500-018
9-7500-024
9-7500-034
9-7500-044
9-2200-501
9-2200-410
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)